SVD
SVDシリーズ、安定した精度の低TC
標準高圧分配器＆プローブ
303 Hyundai I Valley ,149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
VOICE. +82-31-429-6379  FAX. +82-31-429-9127
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab,Inc.
v
UPDATE 2022-03-03

Pulsing-Peak, DC
Max. Single Im-
pulse[kV]
for 1.2/50uS or
shorter duration
Ratio Accuracy
 DC
[%]
 AC
0Hz/60Hz
[%]
1)
Stability
[%]
SVD5R Rectangled 5 8 0.1 0.5 , 1 0.1 , 0.2
SVD10R Rectangled 10 15 0.1 0.5 , 1 0.1 , 0.2
SVD10C   Compact
Design 10 12 0.1 0.5 , 1 0.1 , 0.2
SVD15 Std. Design 15 30 0.1 0.5 , 1 0.1 , 0.2
SVD-7015A Economic
Version 20 40 0.1 0.5 0.2
SVD30 Std. Design 30 60 0.1 0.5 , 1 0.1 , 0.2
SVD45 Std. Design 45 90 0.1 0.5 , 1 0.1 , 0.2
SVD-8015A Economic
Version 55 100 0.1 1 0.2
SVD60 Std. Design 60 120 0.1 0.5 , 1 0.1 , 0.2
SVD75 Std. Design 75 150 0.1 0.5 , 1 0.1 , 0.2
SVD90 Std. Design 90 180 0.1 0.5 , 1 0.1 , 0.2
SVD-9015A Economic
Version 100 200 0.1 1 0.2
SVD120 Std. Design 120 240 0.1 0.5 , 1~3 0.1 , 0.2
SVD150 Std. Design 150 300 0.1 0.5 , 1~3 0.1 , 0.2
SVD195 Std. Design 195 390 0.1  1~3 0.1 , 0.2
SVD240 Std. Design 240 480 0.1 1~3 0.1 , 0.3
SVD480 Std. Design 480 960 0.5 3 0.3
1) TESTED DC RATIO @10HRS. FOR 4MINS, AND @ 7DAYS FOR 4MINS, AFTER THE LOADING AT ORPERATE RATED DC VOLTAGES
    OTHERS MIGHT BE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
./SVD%2010%20C.pdf
./SVD%2060.pdf

Model Drawing DC  TC [ppm/C]
Length of  RGCoaxial
Cable [Meters]
(others upon rquest)
Ratio Included 3RLab's
Coaxial Cable ,
to 1MΩ  <11pF Scopes
 Std.
Ratio,
Requested Special  Ratio.
Custom Ratio Available
SVD5R  5ppm  std. ,  2ppm , 3ppm , 10ppm
Special  3m , 5m 1,000/1 100/1~10,000/1
SVD10R 5ppm  std. ,  2ppm , 3ppm , 10ppm
Special 3m , 5m 1,000/1 100/1* ~10,000/1
SVD10C 5ppm  std. ,  2ppm , 3ppm , 10ppm
Special 3m , 5m 1,000/1 100/1* ~10,000/1
SVD15 5ppm  std. ,  2ppm , 3ppm , 10ppm
Special 3m , 5m , 10m 1,000/1 100/1* ~10,000/1
SVD-7015A 10ppm 3m , 5m,  10m 1,000/1 1,000/1